Total System Weight Variance per square metre
Dry Weight Minimum
(Based on Substrate at 150mm depth)
Approx. 165 kg per sqm ± 5%
Saturated Weight
(Based on Substrate at 150mm depth)
Approx. 225 kg per sqm ± 5%
It is the customer's responsibility to ensure that the roof is structurally sound and capable of

Code Description Height (mm)
Width of base
(mm)
Material
thickness
(mm)
Length of
section (mm)
GR-EDGE050-Z
Aluminium, pre-
punched and
profiled
50 100 1.2
2400
GR-EDGE075-Z 75 100 1.2
GR-EDGE100-Z 100 100 1.2
GR-EDGE120-Z 120 100 1.2
GR-EDGE150-Z 150 150 1.2
GR-EDGE200-Z 200 150 1.5
GR-EDGE250-Z 250 200 1.5
GR-EDGE300-Z 300 200 1.5
Wallbarn - Technical Datasheet
Rollout Sedum Green Roof System
Phone : 0208 916 2222   Email : sales@wallbarn.com   Website : www.wallbarn.com
Wallbarn Ltd